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Rehearsal Schedule

Thursday, June 30, 2022
2:00-7:00 Welcome, Audition, Agent Feedback and more!

7:00-8:30 Mandatory Parent Meeting

Friday, July 1, 2022
2:00-8:00 Music Rehearsal

Monday, July 4, 2022
OFF

Tuesday, July 5, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Wednesday, July 6, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Thursday, July 7, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Friday, July 8, 2022

2:00-9:30 Rehearsal
*Extended day to accommodate Master Class

Monday, July 11, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Tuesday, July 12, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Wednesday, July 13, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Thursday, July 14, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Friday, July 15, 2022
2:00-8:00 Rehearsal

*Broadway Cast member feedback
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Tech Schedule

Monday, July 18, 2022
2:00-8:00 TECH

Tuesday, July 19, 2022
2:00-8:00 TECH

Wednesday, July 20, 2022
2:00-9:00 TECH

Thursday, July 21, 2022
2:00-9:00 TECH

Friday, July 22, 2022
12:00-4:00 TECH
*6:00 call for 7:30 show
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Show Schedule

Weekend One:

Friday, July 22, 2022
6:00 call, 7:30 show

Saturday, July 23, 2022
6:00 call, 7:30 show

Sunday, July 24, 2022
12:30 call, 2:00 show

Weekend Two:

Friday, July 29, 2022
6:00 call, 7:30 show

Saturday, July 30, 2022
12:30 call, 2:00 show
6:00 call, 7:30 show
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